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Evelyn Theriault
Jessica Robin
Sarah-Maude Ouellet
Reese Rose

Ariana Zarbo
Lucretia Coddington
Angélique Martin
Andrea Khabazeh
Laurence Lacasse
Alys Rajotte

Julia Quattrocchi
Ariane Synnott
Juliette Fortin
Sophie Kowal
Béatrice Buteau
Frédérika Masutti
Sophie Grondines
Victoria Neault
Shailie Feinberg
Alexyann Laverdiére
Jade Laverdiére
Megan Nemey
Amélie Delorme
Alyssa Legault
Béatrice Turcotte
Magali Deslandes
Trynity Bisson
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SKATECANADA

Sally Rehorick

Pierrefonds

Championnats québécois d'été 2017

10 aolit 2017 au 13 ao(it 2017

Résultat du segment

Club Région
Montréal-Nord BA
Laval LV
Amos AT
Gloucester SC ON
Rosemont MC
Sherbrooke ER
Blainville / Ste-Thérese LO
Joliette LN
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Magog ER
Les Lames d'Argent LV
Riviere-au-Renard EQ
Sayabec EQ
Calalta FSC AB/NWT/N
Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore CACH
La Prairie RS
St-Bruno RS
Mont-Tremblant LO
St-Bruno RS
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Repentigny LN
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts LO
Terrebonne LN
L'Assomption LN
Varennes RS
Saint-Lambert RS
llderton SC ON
Sophie Doré

12-a0(it-2017 14:56:53

Juvenile Women (Group 2 moins de 14 ans Evé. 66) Free Program

Points

28.09
27.09
26.89
26.66
25.80
25.63
25.46
25.21
23.18
22.80
22.53
22.47
22.10
22.06
21.90
21.72
20.16
19.73
19.47
19.03
18.07
17.29
16.70
16.67
16.56
15.22
13.39
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